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1 HOLIDAY 01/Apr/2023 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY 02/Apr/2023 SUNDAY
3 DEIC REFERRAL 03/Apr/2023 MONDAY
4 TALAGAON AWC TALAGAON AWC TALAGAON H.S AWC & SCH 65 86 34 120 8763697490 04/Apr/2023 TUESDAY
5 MADHAPUR AWC MADHAPUR AWC MADHAPUR A/S AWC & SCH 73 83 37 120 8280103925 05/Apr/2023 WEDNESDAY
6 KUCHUDA AWC KUCHUDA AWC  & KUCHUDA SEBASHRAM PS AWC & SCH 20 18 21 39 8763411951 06/Apr/2023 THURSDAY
7 HOLIDAY 07/Apr/2023 FRIDAY
8 CHC REFERRAL 08/Apr/2023 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY 09/Apr/2023 SUNDAY

10 DEIC REFERRAL 10/Apr/2023 MONDAY
11 LENGEREPAJU AWC LENGARPAJU  AWC & LENGEREPAJU  SSPS AWC & SCH 16 12 10 22 8763629709 11/Apr/2023 TUESDAY
12 RANIGANJ AWC RANIGANJ AWC & RANIGANJ PUPS AWC & SCH 50 46 69 115 8895386689 12/Apr/2023 WEDNESDAY
13 GOCHHABARI AWC GOCHHABARI AWC & GOCHHABARI PS AWC & SCH 47 42 48 90 8895328230 13/Apr/2023 THURSDAY
14 HOLIDAY 14/Apr/2023 FRIDAY
15 BAISIPADA AWC & A/S BAISIPADA AWC & BAISIPADA  A/S AWC & SCH 55 90 30 120 8763819588 15/Apr/2023 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY 16/Apr/2023 SUNDAY
17 DEIC REFERRAL 17/Apr/2023 MONDAY
18 ADENIGARH AWC ADENIGARH AWC & ADENIGARH PS AWC & SCH 52 94 26 120 8763124425 18/Apr/2023 TUESDAY
19 SURTAGUNDA AWC SURTAGANDA AWC & SURTAGUNDA PPS AWC & SCH 60 42 43 85 9439359913 19/Apr/2023 WEDNESDAY
20 GUNDURISAHI AWC GUNDURISAHI AWC & GUNDURISAHI PS AWC & SCH 47 39 42 81 8480054306 20/Apr/2023 THURSDAY
21 THIDIKAJORE AWC THIDKAJORE AWC PANCHYAT HS CHARICHHAK AWC & SCH 61 80 31 111 7682017783 21/Apr/2023 FRIDAY
22 CHC REFERRAL 22/Apr/2023 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY 23/Apr/2023 SUNDAY
24 DEIC REFERRAL 24/Apr/2023 MONDAY
25 JHADRAJING AWC JHADRAJING AWC & JHADRAJING A/S AWC & SCH 55 90 30 120 8114998205 25/Apr/2023 TUESDAY
26 CHHATARANG AWC CHHATRANG AWC & CHHATARANG H.S AWC & SCH 80 80 40 120 9861656842 26/Apr/2023 WEDNESDAY
27 SANKULEI AWC SANKULEI AWC  SANKULEI H.S AWC & SCH 64 32 88 120 8895405071 27/Apr/2023 THURSDAY
28 KUSANG AWC KUSANG AWC AWC 115 7077394468 28/Apr/2023 FRIDAY
29 KUSANG HS KUSANG HS SCH 120 60 60 120 7608081359 29/Apr/2023 SATURDAY
30 SUNDAY 30/Apr/2023 SUNDAY
31 DEIC REFERRAL 01/May/2023 MONDAY
32 GHORODAMUNDA AWC GHORADAMUNDA AWC & GHORADAMUNDA PS AWC & SCH 46 42 57 99 9438686956 02/May/2023 TUESDAY
33 GONDAPAJU AWC GANDAPAJU AWC KHALAGADU AWC AWC 75 38 37 75 8280252961 03/May/2023 WEDNESDAY
34 GOCHHABARI AWC GOCHHASAHI AWC & GOCHHASAHI UGME AWC & SCH 44 62 58 120 8895328230 04/May/2023 THURSDAY
35 HOLIDAY 05/May/2023 FRIDAY
36 CHC REFERRAL 06/May/2023 SATURDAY
37 SUNDAY 07/May/2023 SUNDAY
38 DEIC REFERRAL 08/May/2023 MONDAY
39 BADLASAHI AWC BADALASAHI AWC AWC 72 36 36 72 8328990569 09/May/2023 TUESDAY
40 KANDARA AWC & KACHUPAJU AWCKANDARA AWC & KACHHAPAJU AWC AWC 39 19 20 39 8480402192 7656856819 10/May/2023 WEDNESDAY
41 MARDING AWC MARDING AWC AWC 59 30 29 59 9777646323 11/May/2023 THURSDAY
42 PATADOHOLI AWC & GUNDURISAHI AWCPATADOHOLI AWC & GUNDURIBIDA AWC AWC 55 27 28 55 7655060977 8480054306 12/May/2023 FRIDAY
43 CHC REFERRAL 13/May/2023 SATURDAY
44 SUNDAY 14/May/2023 SUNDAY
45 DEIC REFERRAL 15/May/2023 MONDAY
46 TILLKUP AWC TILLIKUP AWC AWC 41 20 21 41 8280902647 16/May/2023 TUESDAY
47 BAHALI AWC (CHARICHHAK) BAHALI AWC (CHARICHHAK) AWC 78 39 39 78 8763106831 17/May/2023 WEDNESDAY
48 JAMUPADAR AWC & PABULIPADA AWCJAMUPADAR AWC & PABULIPADA AWC AWC 96 9938558406 7655917225 18/May/2023 THURSDAY
49 HOLIDAY 19/May/2023 FRIDAY
50 CHC REFERRAL 20/May/2023 SATURDAY
51 SUNDAY 21/May/2023 SUNDAY
52 DEIC REFERRAL 22/May/2023 MONDAY
53 KARANJAKATA -1 AWC KARANJAKATA -1 AWC AWC 64 32 32 64 8895413306 23/May/2023 TUESDAY
54 KARANJAKATA -2 AWC KARANJAKATA -2 AWC AWC 48 24 24 48 7653998551 24/May/2023 WEDNESDAY
55 LOKAPADA AWC LOKAPADA AWC AWC 80 40 40 80 9861083735 25/May/2023 THURSDAY
56 CHARICHHAK AWC CHARICHHAK AWC AWC 102 51 51 102 9777812814 26/May/2023 FRIDAY
57 CHC REFERRAL 27/May/2023 SATURDAY
58 SUNDAY 28/May/2023 SUNDAY
59 DEIC REFERRAL 29/May/2023 MONDAY
60 LANDREJU AWC LANDREJU AWC AWC 57 28 29 57 8658356459 30/May/2023 TUESDAY
61 ATHARANALA AWC & PURUNAKATAK-3 AWCATHARANALA AWC & PURUNAKATAK-3 AWC AWC 112 56 56 112 7847954068 8658334960 31/May/2023 WEDNESDAY
62 PURUNAKATAK -1 AWC PURUNAKATAK -1 AWC AWC 86 43 43 86 9556736326 01/Jun/2023 THURSDAY
63 PURUNAKATAK -2 AWC PURUNAKATAK -2 AWC AWC 54 27 27 54 9937475736 02/Jun/2023 FRIDAY
64 CHC REFERRAL 03/Jun/2023 SATURDAY
65 SUNDAY 04/Jun/2023 SUNDAY
66 DEIC REFERRAL 05/Jun/2023 MONDAY
67 BALANDA AWC BALANDA AWC AWC 65 33 32 65 7684898219 06/Jun/2023 TUESDAY
68 PHULJHARI AWC PHULJHARI AWC AWC 44 22 22 44 8260191616 07/Jun/2023 WEDNESDAY
69 SARDHAPUR AWC SARDHAPUR AWC AWC 53 26 27 53 8114852486 08/Jun/2023 THURSDAY
70 RAJING AWC RAJING AWC AWC 57 29 28 53 6371501575 09/Jun/2023 FRIDAY
71 CHC REFERRAL 10/Jun/2023 SATURDAY
72 SUNDAY 11/Jun/2023 SUNDAY
73 DEIC REFERRAL 12/Jun/2023 MONDAY
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74 PITAMBARPUR AWC PITAMBARPUR AWC AWC 56 28 28 56 8249283538 13/Jun/2023 TUESDAY
75 HOLIDAY
76 HOLIDAY
77 CHAUNRPUR AWC CHAUNRPUR AWC AWC 47 23 24 47 7205261231 16/Jun/2023 FRIDAY
78 CHC REFERRAL 17/Jun/2023 SATURDAY
79 SUNDAY 18/Jun/2023 SUNDAY
80 DEIC REFERRAL 19/Jun/2023 MONDAY
81 HOLIDAY 20/Jun/2023 TUESDAY
82 RATANPUR AWC RATANPUR AWC AWC 65 32 33 65 6380378448 21/Jun/2023 WEDNESDAY
83 SALAKATA AWC SALAKATA AWC AWC 45 23 22 45 8117829488 22/Jun/2023 THURSDAY
84 JIANKATA AWC JIANKATA AWC AWC 58 29 29 58 7815080651 23/Jun/2023 FRIDAY
85 CHC REFERRAL 24/Jun/2023 SATURDAY
86 SUNDAY 25/Jun/2023 SUNDAY
87 DEIC REFERRAL 26/Jun/2023 MONDAY
88 KAMALPUR AWC KAMALPUR AWC AWC 54 27 27 54 8763390778 27/Jun/2023 TUESDAY
89 HOLIDAY 28/Jun/2023 WEDNESDAY
90 TUKULUNDA AWC & UPARKATA AWCTUKULUNDA AWC & UPARKATA AWC AWC 87 43 44 87 8895484587 9348005918 29/Jun/2023 THURSDAY
91 HOLIDAY 30/Jun/2023 FRIDAY
92 CHC REFERRAL 01/Jul/2023 SATURDAY
93 SUNDAY 02/Jul/2023 SUNDAY
94 DEIC REFERRAL 03/Jul/2023 MONDAY
95 TALAGAON HS TALAGAON HS SCH 60 60 120 9437330106 04/Jul/2023 TUESDAY
96 TALAGAON HS TALAGAON HS SCH 60 60 120 9437330106 05/Jul/2023 WEDNESDAY
97 MADHAPUR AS MADHAPUR AS SCH 60 60 120 9938883798 06/Jul/2023 THURSDAY
98 ADENIGARH TOUP ADENIGARH TOUP SCH 60 60 120 8895696695 07/Jul/2023 FRIDAY
99 CHC REFERRAL 08/Jul/2023 SATURDAY

100 SUNDAY 09/Jul/2023 SUNDAY
101 DEIC REFERRAL 10/Jul/2023 MONDAY
102 ADENIGARH TOUP ADENIGARH TOUP & CHARICHHAK GPHS SCH 60 60 120 9668027625 11/Jul/2023 TUESDAY
103 CHARICHHAK GPHS CHARICHHAK GPHS SCH 60 60 120 9668027625 12/Jul/2023 WEDNESDAY
104 CHARICHHAK GPHS CHARICHHAK TOUP SCH 60 60 120 943798466 13/Jul/2023 THURSDAY
105 JHADRAJING AS JHADRAJING AS SCH 60 60 120 9439358904 14/Jul/2023 FRIDAY
106 CHC REFERRAL 15/Jul/2023 SATURDAY
107 SUNDAY 16/Jul/2023 SUNDAY
108 DEIC REFERRAL 17/Jul/2023 MONDAY
109 SANKULEI HS SANKULEI HS SCH 60 60 120 9438656555 18/Jul/2023 TUESDAY
110 SANKULEI HS SANKULEI TOUP SCH 60 60 120 8456872064 19/Jul/2023 WEDNESDAY
111 CHHATARANG HS NARAYANA H.S CHHATARANG SCH 60 60 120 9937400245 20/Jul/2023 THURSDAY
112 KUSANG HS KUSANG GPHS SCH 60 60 120 7608081359 21/Jul/2023 FRIDAY
113 CHC REFERRAL 22/Jul/2023 SATURDAY
114 SUNDAY 23/Jul/2023 SUNDAY
115 DEIC REFERRAL 24/Jul/2023 MONDAY
116 KUSANG HS KUSANG GPHS SCH 60 60 120 7608081359 25/Jul/2023 TUESDAY
117 KUSANG AWC KUSANG AWC AWC 115 57 58 115 7077394468 26/Jul/2023 WEDNESDAY
118 GEREDISAHI AWC GEREDISAHI AWC & GEREDISAHI PS AWC 54 56 55 111 8280181226 27/Jul/2023 THURSDAY
119 HOLIDAY 28/Jul/2023 FRIDAY
120 CHC REFERRAL 29/Jul/2023 SATURDAY
121 SUNDAY 30/Jul/2023 SUNDAY
122 DEIC REFERRAL 31/Jul/2023 MONDAY
123 NUAPADA AWC & PS NUAPADA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 44 36 37 73 8456872082 01/Aug/2023 TUESDAY
124 BHABPUR AWC & PS BHABPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 73 47 48 95 7735373758 02/Aug/2023 WEDNESDAY
125 KUMARI AWC -1 & 2 KUMARI AWC -1 & 2 AWC 120 60 60 120 8658362153 9078493615 03/Aug/2023 THURSDAY
126 ATALSARA AWC & PS PAIDABHUIN AWC & PS AWC & SCH 49 45 45 90 7205491797 04/Aug/2023 FRIDAY
127 HATIGARG UPS HATIGARG UPS SCH 43 43 86 05/Aug/2023 SATURDAY
128 SUNDAY 06/Aug/2023 SUNDAY
129 DEIC REFERRAL 07/Aug/2023 MONDAY
130 ATALSARA AWC & PS ATALSARA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 44 38 38 68 8455058207 08/Aug/2023 TUESDAY
131 SATAKHANDA AWC & PS SATAKHANDA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 56 60 60 120 8895823432 09/Aug/2023 WEDNESDAY
132 HINJALA AWC & PS & KUTIBARI PSHINJALA AWC & PS & KUTIBARI PS AWC & SCH 36 40 40 80 8763821490 10/Aug/2023 THURSDAY
133 JABARA AWC & PS JABARA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 24 34 35 69 7008753564 11/Aug/2023 FRIDAY
134 CHC REFERRAL 12/Aug/2023 SATURDAY
135 SUNDAY SUNDAY 13/Aug/2023 SUNDAY
136 DEIC REFERRAL 14/Aug/2023 MONDAY
137 HOLIDAY 15/Aug/2023 TUESDAY
138 MAHALIKPADA AWC & PS MAHALIKPADA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 63 57 56 113 9668098311 16/Aug/2023 WEDNESDAY
139 MAHALIKPADA PS & BAHALI PSMAHALIKPADA PS & BAHALI PS SCH 58 57 115 7751802385 9438602048 17/Aug/2023 THURSDAY
140 BAHALI AWC (MAHALIKPADA) & KUSANG HSBAHALI AWC (MAHALIKPADA) & KUSANG HS AWC & SCH 39 60 60 120 8658388362 18/Aug/2023 FRIDAY
141 KUMARI TOUP KUMARI TOUP SCH 50 49 99 7606060122 19/Aug/2023 SATURDAY
142 SUNDAY 20/Aug/2023 SUNDAY
143 DEIC REFERRAL 21/Aug/2023 MONDAY
144 KUMARI PS KUMARI PS SCH 52 52 104 7606060122 22/Aug/2023 TUESDAY
145 BHAGAMUNDA AWC & KANDHATAILA PSBHAGAMUNDA AWC & KANDHATAILA PS AWC & SCH 53 56 56 112 9668306394 23/Aug/2023 WEDNESDAY
146 AJODHAYA AWC & PS & TIRADA AWCAJODHAYA AWC & PS & TIRADA AWC AWC & SCH 82 53 53 106 9556348707 7735698843 24/Aug/2023 THURSDAY
147 KUSASINGA  PUPS KUSASINGA  PUPS SCH 57 57 114 9938635722 25/Aug/2023 FRIDAY
148 CHC REFERRAL 26/Aug/2023 SATURDAY
149 SUNDAY 27/Aug/2023 SUNDAY
150 DEIC REFERRAL 28/Aug/2023 MONDAY
151 KUTIJHAR AWC & ARAKHAPADAR AWC & TIRADA PSKUTIJHAR AWC & ARAKHAPADAR AWC & TIRADA PS AWC & SCH 81 55 54 109 9178046728 9078492466 29/Aug/2023 TUESDAY
152 HOLIDAY 30/Aug/2023 WEDNESDAY
153 DHUNGUAMUNDA AWC  & TANGURUKUMPA AWCDHUNGUAMUNDA AWC  & TANGURUKUMPA AWC AWC 120 60 60 120 8763101819 8114700527 31/Aug/2023 THURSDAY
154 KANTHIPADAR AWC & PS KANTHIPADAR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 55 48 49 97 6370825186 01/Sep/2023 FRIDAY
155 TRILOCHANPUR AWC & CHHATARANG AWCTRILOCHANPUR AWC & CHHATARANG AWC AWC 105 53 52 105 7894805347 9861656842 02/Sep/2023 SATURDAY
156 SUNDAY 03/Sep/2023 SUNDAY
157 DEIC REFERRAL 04/Sep/2023 MONDAY
158 HOLIDAY 05/Sep/2023 TUESDAY
159 HOLIDAY 06/Sep/2023 WEDNESDAY
160 BHALIAGORA AWC & PS BHALIAGORA AWC & PS AWC 86 55 54 109 9178241067 07/Sep/2023 THURSDAY
161 BUKESINGA AWC & DHARMANAGAR PSBUKESINGA AWC & DHARMANAGAR PS AWC 106 60 60 120 8917592536 08/Sep/2023 FRIDAY
162 CHC REFERRAL 09/Sep/2023 SATURDAY
163 SUNDAY 10/Sep/2023 SUNDAY
164 DEIC REFERRAL 11/Sep/2023 MONDAY
165 HARABHANGA 1 & 3 HARABHANGA 1 & 3 AWC 117 58 59 117 9668453082 7894567457 12/Sep/2023 TUESDAY
166 HARABHANGA 2 & DIANGHAT AWC HARABHANGA 2 & DIANGHAT AWC AWC 120 60 60 120 9777104356 9178772175 13/Sep/2023 WEDNESDAY
167 SURUNDI AWC & SAMBALPUR AWCSURUNDI AWC & SAMBALPUR AWC AWC 104 52 52 104 7327092763 9937438450 14/Sep/2023 THURSDAY
168 BHEJIGORA AWC 1 & 2 BHEJIGORA AWC 1 & 2 AWC 116 58 58 116 9938316399 7894807422 15/Sep/2023 FRIDAY
169 JHARKHAMAN PS & ARAKHAPADAR PSJHARKHAMAN PS & ARAKHAPADAR PS SCH 38 38 76 9438602051 16/Sep/2023 SATURDAY
170 SUNDAY 17/Sep/2023 SUNDAY
171 DEIC REFERRAL 18/Sep/2023 MONDAY
172 HOLIDAY 19/Sep/2023 TUESDAY
173 HOLIDAY 20/Sep/2023 WEDNESDAY
174 BADAKHAJURI AWC BADAKHAJURI AWC AWC 17 9 8 17 8895408817 21/Sep/2023 THURSDAY
175 MALLIKPADA AWC & PS MALLIKPADA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 70 60 60 120 8280103925 22/Sep/2023 FRIDAY



176 CHC REFERRAL 23/Sep/2023 SATURDAY
177 SUNDAY 24/Sep/2023 SUNDAY
178 DEIC REFERRAL 25/Sep/2023 MONDAY
179 BULURA AWC & ROUTPADA PS BULURA AWC & ROUTPADA PS AWC & SCH 75 60 60 120 7077001680 26/Sep/2023 TUESDAY
180 PANIGHARA AWC & PS & SURUNDI PUPSPANIGHARA AWC & PS & SURUNDI PUPS AWC & SCH 38 50 50 100 9668546691 27/Sep/2023 WEDNESDAY
181 SURUNDI PUPS SURUNDI PUPS SCH 48 49 97 9178678178 28/Sep/2023 THURSDAY
182 HOLIDAY 29/Sep/2023 FRIDAY
183 SANKARADA AWC & PS & BISIPALI AWC & PSSANKARADA AWC & PS & BISIPALI AWC AWC & SCH 56 48 48 96 9439971414 8260594853 30/Sep/2023 SATURDAY
184 SUNDAY 01/Oct/2023 SUNDAY
185 HOLIDAY 02/Oct/2023 MONDAY
186 THAKURMUNDA AWC & PS THAKURMUNDA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 41 37 38 75 7854937763 03/Oct/2023 TUESDAY
187 SANKULEI AWC & PS SANKULEI AWC & PS AWC & SCH 60 60 60 120 8895405071 04/Oct/2023 WEDNESDAY
188 NARAYANA H.S CHHATARANG NARAYANA H.S CHHATARANG SCH 60 60 120 9937400245 05/Oct/2023 THURSDAY
189 SANKULEI HS SANKULEI HS SCH 60 60 120 9438656555 06/Oct/2023 FRIDAY
190 BAISIPADA A/S BAISIPADA A/S SCH 60 60 120 9348391723 07/Oct/2023 SATURDAY
191 SUNDAY 08/Oct/2023 SUNDAY
192 DEIC REFERRAL 09/Oct/2023 MONDAY
193 PANCHYAT HS CHARICHHAK PANCHYAT HS CHARICHHAK SCH 60 60 120 9668027625 10/Oct/2023 TUESDAY
194 JHADRAJING AS JHADRAJING AS SCH 60 60 120 949358904 11/Oct/2023 WEDNESDAY
195 ADENIGARH TOUP ADENIGARH TOUP SCH 60 60 120 8895696695 12/Oct/2023 THURSDAY
196 MADHAPUR AS MADHAPUR AS SCH 60 60 120 9938883798 13/Oct/2023 FRIDAY
197 CHC REFERRAL 14/Oct/2023 SATURDAY
198 SUNDAY 15/Oct/2023 SUNDAY
199 DEIC REFERRAL 16/Oct/2023 MONDAY
200 TALAGAON HS TALAGAON HS SCH 60 60 120 9437330106 17/Oct/2023 TUESDAY
201 KUSANG GPHS KUSANG GPHS SCH 60 60 120 7608081359 18/Oct/2023 WEDNESDAY
202 KAMBHUNATHPUR AWC & HARIHARPUR PSKAMBHUNATHPUR AWC & HARIHARPUR PS AWC & SCH 77 50 51 101 8763006810 19/Oct/2023 THURSDAY
203 NUAPADA AWC (SANKULEI) NUAPADA AWC (SANKULEI) AWC 67 33 34 67 7815094374 20/Oct/2023 FRIDAY
204 CHC REFERRAL 21/Oct/2023 SATURDAY
205 SUNDAY 22/Oct/2023 SUNDAY
206 HOLIDAY 23/Oct/2023 MONDAY
207 HOLIDAY 24/Oct/2023 TUESDAY
208 DEIC REFERRAL 25/Oct/2023 WEDNESDAY
209 KHARBHUIN AWC KHARBHUIN AWC AWC 93 45 48 93 9777678811 26/Oct/2023 THURSDAY
210 KUTIGADU AWC & BAISIPADA AWCKUTIGADU AWC & BAISIPADA AWC AWC 66 33 33 66 8895579201 27/Oct/2023 FRIDAY
211 CHC REFERRAL 28/Oct/2023 SATURDAY
212 SUNDAY 29/Oct/2023 SUNDAY
213 DEIC REFERRAL 30/Oct/2023 MONDAY
214 LAXMANPUR AWC & PS LAXMANPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 64 48 47 95 8144206277 31/Oct/2023 TUESDAY
215 BADABHURTA AWC & PS BADABHURTA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 76 53 53 106 8895234295 01/Nov/2023 WEDNESDAY
216 BEHERASAHI AWC & BADAKOI PS & BARAMUNDA AWCBEHERASAHI AWC & BADAKOI PS & BARAMUNDA AWC AWC & SCH 37 45 46 91 8763396758 8895162357 02/Nov/2023 THURSDAY
217 KUKUTI AWC & PS & UDUJUGU AWCKUKUTI AWC & PS & UDUJUGU AWC AWC & SCH 57 45 45 90 8763623538 8895783002 03/Nov/2023 FRIDAY
218 CHC REFERRAL 04/Nov/2023 SATURDAY
219 SUNDAY 05/Nov/2023 SUNDAY
220 DEIC REFERRAL 06/Nov/2023 MONDAY
221 GANDISARA AWC & UPS GANDISARA AWC & UPS AWC & SCH 22 46 45 91 9439085127 07/Nov/2023 TUESDAY
222 LUNDRUJHORI AWC & PS & KHALISAHI PSLUNDRUJHORI AWC & PS & KHALISAHI PS AWC & SCH 30 40 39 79 7656935503 08/Nov/2023 WEDNESDAY
223 KANTHISARA AWC & PUPS KANTHISARA AWC & PUPS AWC & SCH 55 43 43 86 7655962824 09/Nov/2023 THURSDAY
224 RANISAHI AWC & PUPS & GANDAPAJU UPSRANISAHI AWC & PUPS & GANDAPAJU UPS AWC & SCH 15 45 44 99 8763216744 10/Nov/2023 FRIDAY
225 CHC REFERRAL 11/Nov/2023 SATURDAY
226 SUNDAY 12/Nov/2023 SUNDAY
227 DEIC REFERRAL 13/Nov/2023 MONDAY
228 BADAKHAJURI AWC & TALAGAON HSBADAKHAJURI AWC & TALAGAON HS AWC & SCH 17 58 59 117 8895408817 14/Nov/2023 TUESDAY
229 KHALAGADU AWC & GANDAPAJU AWCKHALAGADU AWC & GANDAPAJU AWC AWC 75 37 38 75 9439582864 8280252961 15/Nov/2023 WEDNESDAY
230 TALAGAON AWC & TALAGAON UGHSTALAGAON AWC & TALAGAON UGHS AWC & SCH 65 60 60 120 8763697490 16/Nov/2023 THURSDAY
231 GHORODAMUND AWC & PS GHORODAMUND AWC & PS AWC & SCH 46 50 49 99 9438686956 17/Nov/2023 FRIDAY
232 CHC REFERRAL 18/Nov/2023 SATURDAY
233 SUNDAY 19/Nov/2023 SUNDAY
234 DEIC REFERRAL 20/Nov/2023 MONDAY
235 BADLASAHI AWC & PS BADLASAHI AWC & PS AWC & SCH 72 59 60 119 8328990569 21/Nov/2023 TUESDAY
236 GOCHHASAHI AWC & UGME GOCHHASAHI AWC & UGME AWC & SCH 44 60 60 120 9348827930 22/Nov/2023 WEDNESDAY
237 MADHAPUR AWC & KUCHUDA AWC & PSMADHAPUR AWC & KUCHUDA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 93 51 51 102 8280103925 8763411951 23/Nov/2023 THURSDAY
238 LNGEREPAJU AWC & PS LNGEREPAJU AWC & PS AWC & SCH 16 12 10 22 8763629709 24/Nov/2023 FRIDAY
239 CHC REFERRAL 25/Nov/2023 SATURDAY
240 SUNDAY 26/Nov/2023 SUNDAY
241 DEIC REFERRAL 27/Nov/2023 MONDAY
242 RANIGANJA AWC & PS RANIGANJA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 50 57 58 115 8895386689 28/Nov/2023 TUESDAY
243 GOCHHABARI AWC & GOCHHABARI PSGOCHHABARI AWC & GOCHHABARI PS AWC & SCH 47 45 45 90 8895328230 29/Nov/2023 WEDNESDAY
244 BAPUJI HS ADENIGARH BAPUJI HS ADENIGARH SCH 60 60 120 9777112734 30/Nov/2023 THURSDAY
245 SURTAGUNDA AWC & PS SURTAGUNDA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 60 42 43 85 9439359913 01/Dec/2023 FRIDAY
246 KARANJAKATA PS KARANJAKATA PS SCH 60 60 120 9773526932 02/Dec/2023 SATURDAY
247 SUNDAY 03/Dec/2023 SUNDAY
248 DEIC REFERRAL 04/Dec/2023 MONDAY
249 HOLIDAY 05/Dec/2023 TUESDAY
250 KANDARA AWC & KACHHAPAJU AWC & PSKANDARA AWC & KACHHAPAJU AWC & PS AWC & SCH 45 34 34 68 8480402192 7656856819 06/Dec/2023 WEDNESDAY
251 ADENIGARH AWC & ADENIGARH PSADENIGARH AWC & ADENIGARH PS AWC & SCH 52 60 60 120 8763124425 07/Dec/2023 THURSDAY
252 GUNDURISAHI AWC & GUNDURISAHI PSGUNDURISAHI AWC & GUNDURISAHI PS AWC & SCH 47 40 41 81 8480054306 08/Dec/2023 FRIDAY
253 CHC REFERRAL 09/Dec/2023 SATURDAY
254 SUNDAY 10/Dec/2023 SUNDAY
255 DEIC REFERRAL 11/Dec/2023 MONDAY
256 KARADAKOTHA PS & MARDING AWC & PSKARADAKOTHA PS & MARDING AWC & PS AWC & SCH 48 44 43 87 9777646323 12/Dec/2023 TUESDAY
257 THIDIKAJORE AWC & PS THIDIKAJORE AWC & PS AWC & SCH 61 60 60 120 7682017783 13/Dec/2023 WEDNESDAY
258 GUNDURIBIDA AWC & PATADOHOLI AWC  & PS & THIDIKAJORE PSGUNDURIBIDA AWC & PATADOHOLI AWC  & PS & THIDIKAJORE PS AWC & SCH 55 53 53 106 8260850128 7655060977 14/Dec/2023 THURSDAY
259 TILLKUP AWC & PS & TUKULUNDA AWCTILLKUP AWC & PS & TUKULUNDA AWC AWC & SCH 101 60 60 120 8280902647 8895484587 15/Dec/2023 FRIDAY
260 TUKULUNDA PUPS & TILLKUP PSTUKULUNDA PUPS & TILLKUP PS SCH 51 51 102 7978945518 16/Dec/2023 SATURDAY
261 SUNDAY 17/Dec/2023 SUNDAY
262 DEIC REFERRAL 18/Dec/2023 MONDAY
263 BAHALI AWC & PS (CHARICHHAK)BAHALI AWC & PS (CHARICHHAK) AWC & SCH 78 60 60 120 8763106831 19/Dec/2023 TUESDAY
264 JAMUPADAR AWC & PS & BAHALI PS JAMUPADAR AWC & PS & BAHALI PS AWC & SCH 57 60 59 119 9938558406 20/Dec/2023 WEDNESDAY
265 SORISHAPANKHALA PS & KARANJAKATA TOUPSORISHAPANKHALA PS & KARANJAKATA TOUP SCH 50 51 101 7735549452 21/Dec/2023 THURSDAY
266 UPARKATA AWC & PABULIPADA AWC & PSUPARKATA AWC & PABULIPADA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 66 48 49 97 9348005918 7655917225 22/Dec/2023 FRIDAY
267 CHC REFERRAL 23/Dec/2023 SATURDAY
268 SUNDAY 24/Dec/2023 SUNDAY
269 HOLIDAY 25/Dec/2023 MONDAY
270 DEIC REFERRAL 26/Dec/2023 TUESDAY
271 NUAPADA AWC & GEREDISAHI AWCNUAPADA AWC & GEREDISAHI AWC AWC 98 49 49 98 8456872082 8280181226 27/Dec/2023 WEDNESDAY
272 ATALSARA AWC & BHABPUR AWCATALSARA AWC & BHABPUR AWC AWC 115 58 57 115 8455058207 7735373758 28/Dec/2023 THURSDAY
273 KUMARI AWC -1 & 2 KUMARI AWC -1 & 2 AWC 100 50 50 100 8658362153 9078493615 29/Dec/2023 FRIDAY
274  PAIDABHUIN AWC  & KUMARI-1 AWC PAIDABHUIN AWC  & KUMARI-1 AWC AWC 82 41 41 82 7205491797 30/Dec/2023 SATURDAY
275 SUNDAY 31/Dec/2023 SUNDAY
276 HOLIDAY 01/Jan/2024 MONDAY
277 HINJALA AWC & SATAKHANDA AWCHINJALA AWC & SATAKHANDA AWC AWC 88 44 44 88 8763821490 8895823432 02/Jan/2024 TUESDAY



278 BAHALI AWC & JABARA AWC & KUSANGA SRI A.I.E.R CENTREBAHALI AWC & JABARA AWC & KUSANGA SRI A.I.E.R CENTRE AWC & SCH 63 51 51 102 8658388362 7008753564 03/Jan/2024 WEDNESDAY
279 MAHALIKPADA AWC & KUSANGA H.S MAHALIKPADA AWC & KUSANGA H.S AWC & SCH 63 32 81 113 9668098311 04/Jan/2024 THURSDAY
280 KUSANGA AWC KUSANGA AWC AWC 115 57 58 115 7077394468 05/Jan/2024 FRIDAY
281 KUSANGA UPS KUSANGA UPS SCH 60 60 120 9938635722 06/Jan/2024 SATURDAY
282 SUNDAY 07/Jan/2024 SUNDAY
283 DEIC REFERRAL 08/Jan/2024 MONDAY
284 NARAYANA H.S CHHATARANG & KUSANGA UPSNARAYANA H.S CHHATARANG & KUSANGA UPS SCH 60 60 120 9937400245 09/Jan/2024 TUESDAY
285 SANKULEI HS &  BAISIPADA A/SSANKULEI HS &  BAISIPADA A/S SCH 48 48 96 943865655 9348397123 10/Jan/2024 WEDNESDAY
286 BAISIPADA A/S BAISIPADA A/S SCH 50 50 100 9348397123 11/Jan/2024 THURSDAY
287 JHADRAJING A/S JHADRAJING A/S SCH 50 50 100 9439358904 12/Jan/2024 FRIDAY
288 CHC REFERRAL 13/Jan/2024 SATURDAY
289 SUNDAY 14/Jan/2024 SUNDAY
290 DEIC REFERRAL 15/Jan/2024 MONDAY
291 MADHAPUR AS MADHAPUR AS SCH 50 50 100 9938883798 16/Jan/2024 TUESDAY
292 PANCHYAT HS CHARICHHAK PANCHYAT HS CHARICHHAK SCH 50 50 100 9668027625 17/Jan/2024 WEDNESDAY
293 TALAGAON UGHS TALAGAON UGHS SCH 50 50 100 9437330106 18/Jan/2024 THURSDAY
294 ADENIGARH TOUP ADENIGARH TOUP SCH 50 50 100 8895696695 19/Jan/2024 FRIDAY
295 AJODHAYA AWC & BHAGAMUNDA ACAJODHAYA AWC & BHAGAMUNDA AWC AWC 91 45 46 91 9556348707 9668306394 20/Jan/2024 SATURDAY
296 SUNDAY 21/Jan/2024 SUNDAY
297 DEIC REFERRAL 22/Jan/2024 MONDAY
298 HOLIDAY 23/Jan/2024 TUESDAY
299 TIRADA AWC & PS & KUSASINGA AWCTIRADA AWC & PS & KUSASINGA AWC AWC & SCH 111 60 60 120 7735698843 8763239456 24/Jan/2024 WEDNESDAY
300 KUSASINGA  PUPS  & TIRADA PSKUSASINGA  PUPS  & TIRADA PS SCH 60 60 120 9938635722 25/Jan/2024 THURSDAY
301 HOLIDAY 26/Jan/2024 FRIDAY
302 CHC REFERRAL 27/Jan/2024 SATURDAY
303 SUNDAY 28/Jan/2024 SUNDAY
304 DEIC REFERRAL 29/Jan/2024 MONDAY
305 KUTIJHAR AWC & ARAKHAPADAR AWCKUTIJHAR AWC & ARAKHAPADAR AWC AWC 81 40 41 81 9178046728 9078492466 30/Jan/2024 TUESDAY
306 DHUNGUAMUNDA AWC  & TANGURUKUMPA AWCDHUNGUAMUNDA AWC  & TANGURUKUMPA AWC AWC 107 53 54 107 8763101819 8114700527 31/Jan/2024 WEDNESDAY
307 KANTHIPADAR AWC & JHARKHAMAN PS & BADAGUNDURISAHI UPSKANTHIPADAR AWC & JHARKHAMAN PS & BADAGUNDURISAHI UPS AWC & SCH 55 60 60 120 6370825186 01/Feb/2024 THURSDAY
308 BADAGUNDURISAHI UPS BADAGUNDURISAHI UPS SCH 48 48 96 9438572056 02/Feb/2024 FRIDAY
309 CHHATARANG UGME CHHATARANG UGME SCH 60 60 120 8280451842 03/Feb/2024 SATURDAY
310 SUNDAY 04/Feb/2024 SUNDAY
311 DEIC REFERRAL 05/Feb/2024 MONDAY
312 TRILOCHANPUR AWC & CHHATARANG AWCTRILOCHANPUR AWC & CHHATARANG AWC AWC 105 52 53 105 7894805347 06/Feb/2024 TUESDAY
313 CHHATARANG SISHUMANDIR CHHATARANG SISHUMANDIR SCH 60 60 120 07/Feb/2024 WEDNESDAY
314 BHALIAGORA AWC BHALIAGORA AWC AWC 86 43 43 86 9178241067 08/Feb/2024 THURSDAY
315 BUKESINGA AWC BUKESINGA UPS SCH 60 60 120 8280451848 09/Feb/2024 FRIDAY
316 CHC REFERRAL 10/Feb/2024 SATURDAY
317 SUNDAY 11/Feb/2024 SUNDAY
318 DEIC REFERRAL 12/Feb/2024 MONDAY
319 HARABHANGA 1 & 3 HARABHANGA SISUMANDIR SCH 44 44 88 8280451850 13/Feb/2024 TUESDAY
320 HARABHANGA 2 & DIANGHAT AWC HARABHANGA JUNIOR COLLEGE SCH 60 60 120 8280451850 14/Feb/2024 WEDNESDAY
321 SURUNDI AWC & PUPS SURUNDI AWC & PUPS AWC & SCH 81 60 60 120 7327092763 15/Feb/2024 THURSDAY
322 SURUNDI PUPS & SAMBALPUR AWCSURUNDI PUPS & SAMBALPUR AWC AWC 23 58 58 116 9937438450 16/Feb/2024 FRIDAY
323 HARABHANGA PS HARABHANGA PS SCH 60 60 120 9938654665 17/Feb/2024 SATURDAY
324 SUNDAY 18/Feb/2024 SUNDAY
325 DEIC REFERRAL 19/Feb/2024 MONDAY
326 SANKARADA AWC & THAKURMUNDA AWC & BISHIPALI AWCSANKARADA AWC & THAKURMUNDA AWC & BISHIPALI AWC AWC 103 51 52 103 9439971414 7854937763 20/Feb/2024 TUESDAY
327 MALLIKPADA AWC & BULURA AWCMALLIKPADA AWC & BULURA AWC AWC 120 60 60 120 9668693226 21/Feb/2024 WEDNESDAY
328 BULURA TOUP & BULURA AWCBULURA TOUP & BULURA AWC AWC & SCH 36 60 60 120 7894126070 7077001680 22/Feb/2024 THURSDAY
329 BHEJIGORA AWC 1 & 2 BHEJIGORA UGME SCH 60 60 120 7077813011 23/Feb/2024 FRIDAY
330 PANIGHARA AWC & PS & ROUTPADA PSPANIGHARA AWC & PS & ROUTPADA PS AWC & SCH 38 48 49 97 9668546691 24/Feb/2024 SATURDAY
331 SUNDAY 25/Feb/2024 SUNDAY
332 DEIC REFERRAL 26/Feb/2024 MONDAY
333 SANKULEI AWC & NUAPADA AWCSANKULEI AWC & NUAPADA AWC AWC 131 65 66 131 8895405071 7815094374 27/Feb/2024 TUESDAY
334 KAMBHUNATHPUR AWC KAMBHUNATHPUR AWC AWC 77 39 38 77 8763006810 28/Feb/2024 WEDNESDAY
335 KHARBHUIN AWC KHARBHUIN AWC AWC 93 46 47 93 9777678811 29/Feb/2024 THURSDAY
336 KHARBHUIN PUPS KHARBHUIN PUPS SCH 57 58 115 8763257656 01/Mar/2024 FRIDAY
337 NUAPADA TOUP NUAPADA TOUP SCH 59 59 118 9078718798 02/Mar/2024 SATURDAY
338 SUNDAY 03/Mar/2024 SUNDAY
339 DEIC REFERRAL 04/Mar/2024 MONDAY
340 KUTIGADU AWC & PS & BAISIPADA AWCKUTIGADU AWC & PS & BAISIPADA AWC AWC & SCH 66 44 45 89 8895579201 8763819588 05/Mar/2024 TUESDAY
341 LAXMANPUR AWC & BANKARJUNA PPSLAXMANPUR AWC & BANKARJUNA PPS AWC & SCH 64 42 42 84 8144206277 06/Mar/2024 WEDNESDAY
342 TUKULUNDA AWC & UPARKATA AWCHARABHANGA HS SCH 60 60 120 9777768145 07/Mar/2024 THURSDAY
343 HOLIDAY 08/Mar/2024 FRIDAY
344 BALANDA AWC & UGME BALANDA AWC & UGME AWC & SCH 65 58 58 116 7684898219 09/Mar/2024 SATURDAY
345 SUNDAY 10/Mar/2024 SUNDAY
346 DEIC REFERRAL 11/Mar/2024 MONDAY
347 PHULJHARI AWC & PS PHULJHARI AWC & PS AWC & SCH 44 42 43 85 8260191616 12/Mar/2024 TUESDAY
348 SARDHAPUR AWC & PS SARDHAPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 53 46 46 92 8114852486 13/Mar/2024 WEDNESDAY
349 RAJING AWC & UDAYAPUR PS RAJING AWC & UDAYAPUR PS AWC & SCH 57 53 52 105 6371501575 14/Mar/2024 THURSDAY
350 PITAMBARPUR AWC & PS PITAMBARPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 56 60 60 120 8249283538 15/Mar/2024 FRIDAY
351 CHC REFERRAL 16/Mar/2024 SATURDAY
352 SUNDAY 17/Mar/2024 SUNDAY
353 DEIC REFERRAL 18/Mar/2024 MONDAY
354 PITAMBARPUR PS & CHAUNRPUR AWCPITAMBARPUR PS & CHAUNRPUR AWC AWC & SCH 47 57 57 114 7205261231 19/Mar/2024 TUESDAY
355 RATANPUR AWC & PS RATANPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 65 57 57 114 6380378448 20/Mar/2024 WEDNESDAY
356 ATHARANALA AWC & PS & JAJPUR PSATHARANALA AWC & PS & JAJPUR PS AWC & SCH 53 52 52 104 7847954068 21/Mar/2024 THURSDAY
357 LOKAPADA AWC LOKAPADA AWC AWC 80 40 40 80 9861083735 22/Mar/2024 FRIDAY
358 CHC REFERRAL LOKAPADA PS SCH 60 60 120 7684010924 23/Mar/2024 SATURDAY
359 SUNDAY 24/Mar/2024 SUNDAY
360 HOLIDAY 25/Mar/2024 MONDAY
361 HOLIDAY 26/Mar/2024 TUESDAY
362 DEIC REFERRAL 27/Mar/2024 WEDNESDAY
363 KAMALPUR AWC & PS KAMALPUR AWC & PS AWC & SCH 54 60 60 120 8763390778 28/Mar/2024 THURSDAY
364 SALAKATA AWC & PS SALAKATA AWC & PS AWC & SCH 45 53 53 106 8117829488 29/Mar/2024 FRIDAY
365 JIANKATA AWC & KANHARASAH PS & JHADRAJING AWCJIANKATA AWC & KANHARASAH PS & JHADRAJING AWC AWC & SCH 100 60 60 120 7815080651 8114998205 30/Mar/2024 SATURDAY
366 SUNDAY 31/Mar/2024 SUNDAY
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